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UNITED Conference

ALPHA Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BROWN'S BOMBERS 2 0 0 1.000 1-0 2-0 557 465 819

EVIL EMPIRE 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 1-1 528 463 763

MOONSHINERS 1 1 0 0.500 1-0 1-1 514 415 694

THE CHOP 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 1-1 494 578 601

TALONS 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 1-1 469 469 687

THE RIFFS 0 2 0 0.000 0-2 0-2 381 537 562

OMEGA Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

SMASHMOUTHS 2 0 0 1.000 2-0 2-0 510 426 814

TIGERS 1 1 0 0.500 1-0 1-1 526 466 721

KINGSMEN 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 1-1 490 440 609

ROCK DAWGS 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 1-1 466 496 695

VA DISCIPLES 1 1 0 0.500 0-1 1-1 437 472 639

HEADBANGERS 0 2 0 0.000 0-2 0-2 376 521 596

Total Points
BROWN'S BOMBERS 819

SMASHMOUTHS 814

EVIL EMPIRE 763

TIGERS 721

ROCK DAWGS 695

MOONSHINERS 694

TALONS 687

VA DISCIPLES 639

KINGSMEN 609

THE CHOP 601

HEADBANGERS 596

THE RIFFS 562
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NITRO Conference

FIRE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

CHAOS 2 0 0 1.000 2-0 2-0 654 497 884

WOLVERINES FOOTBALL TEAM 2 0 0 1.000 2-0 2-0 440 388 679

LUMBERJACKS 1 1 0 0.500 0-1 1-1 512 542 648

DOGS OF WAR 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 1-1 502 506 695

DA BOYZ 0 2 0 0.000 0-1 0-2 507 552 679

THUNDERCATS 0 2 0 0.000 0-2 0-2 415 501 574

ICE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

OUTLAWS 2 0 0 1.000 2-0 2-0 539 379 748

WOODCHUCKS 1 1 0 0.500 1-0 1-1 505 532 684

DAMAGE INC. 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 1-1 500 436 807

GREENWAVE 1 1 0 0.500 0-1 1-1 469 526 634

WARRIORS 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 1-1 417 498 630

KITTLE-ONE 0 2 0 0.000 0-2 0-2 469 572 628

Total Points
CHAOS 884

DAMAGE INC. 807

OUTLAWS 748

DOGS OF WAR 695

WOODCHUCKS 684

WOLVERINES FOOTBALL TEAM 679

DA BOYZ 679

LUMBERJACKS 648

GREENWAVE 634

WARRIORS 630

KITTLE-ONE 628

THUNDERCATS 574
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